
Grade Point
Actual Salary 

from Hourly WYPF band TPS band
Mar 2025 Rate wef Apr 2024 wef Apr 2024

Grade 1 PT01 N/A n/a 5.5% (<=17,600)
PT02 £22,011 £11.4402 (National Minimum Wage)

Grade 2 PT03 £23,211 £12.0639 No longer Used
PT04 £23,211 £12.0639 No longer Used

* PT05 £23,211 £12.0639 (Will be Alligned to RLW)
* PT06 £23,211 £12.0639 (Will be Alligned to RLW)

Grade 3   * PT07 £23,211 £12.0639 (Will be Alligned to RLW)
* PT08 £23,211 £12.0639 (Will be Alligned to RLW)
* PT09 £23,211 £12.0639 (Will be Alligned to RLW)

PT10 £23,414 £12.1694 5.8% (<=27,600)
PT11 £23,994 £12.4709

Grade 4 PT12 £24,484 £12.7257
PT13 £25,061 £13.0255
PT14 £25,642 £13.3274 7.4% (<=34,289.99)
PT15 £25,951 £13.4880
PT16 £26,587 £13.8186

Grade 5 PT17 £27,180 £14.1266
PT18 £27,886 £14.4935
PT19 £28,631 £14.8808
PT20 £29,435 £15.2990
PT21 £30,221 £15.7075
PT22 £31,077 £16.1523

Grade 6 PT23 £31,916 £16.5883
PT24 £32,832 £17.0644
PT25 £33,782 £17.5581
PT26 £34,435 £17.8978
PT27 £35,430 £18.4149 6.5% (<=44,900)
PT28 £36,450 £18.9450
PT29 £37,505 £19.4930
PT30 £38,592 £20.0580

Grade 7 PT31 £39,710 £20.6392
PT32 £40,859 £21.2367 8.6% (<=46,158.99)
PT33 £42,044 £21.8522
PT34 £43,268 £22.4885
PT35 £44,524 £23.1411

Grade 8 PT36 £45,819 £23.8146
PT37 £47,157 £24.5099
PT38 £48,593 £25.2561
PT39 £50,017 £25.9965
PT40 £51,513 £26.7737 6.8% (<=56,800) 9.6% (<=54,729.99)
PT41 £53,050 £27.5729
PT42 £54,635 £28.3968
PT43 £56,272 £29.2472
PT44 £57,954 £30.1218

Grade 9 PT45 £59,686 £31.0218
PT46 £61,473 £31.9505 10.2% (<=72,534.99)
PT47 £63,311 £32.9058
PT48 £65,203 £33.8893
PT49 £67,151 £34.9016 8.5% (<=79,700)
PT50 £69,162 £35.9468

Grade 10 PT51 £71,230 n/a
PT52 £73,453 n/a
PT53 £76,646 n/a
PT54 £79,837 n/a
PT55 £83,019 n/a
PT56 £86,205 n/a
PT57 £89,391 n/a 11.3% (<=98,908.99)
PT58 £92,571 n/a 9.9% (<=112,900)

Band 2 A £96,265 n/a
B £100,108 n/a
C £104,103 n/a
D £108,260 n/a
E £112,583 n/a 10.5% (<=133,100) 11.7% >= 98,909.00

Spot (no points) £112,583
11.4% (<=199,700)
12.5% (>=199,701)

* This point is enhanced to the Real Living Wage value

Part time hourly paid lecturing rates for 2024/25

Grade PointActual Salary fromBase Hrly PTL rate Holiday
Mar 2025 Rate (x 2.5) (9.35 minutes)

Grade 7 PT31 £39,710 £20.64 £51.60 £3.22
PT32 £40,859 £21.24 £53.10 £3.31
PT33 £42,044 £21.85 £54.63 £3.40
PT34 £43,268 £22.49 £56.23 £3.50
PT35 £44,524 £23.14 £57.85 £3.61

Grade 8 PT36 £45,819 £23.81 £59.53 £3.71
PT37 £47,157 £24.51 £61.28 £3.82
PT38 £48,593 £25.26 £63.15 £3.94
PT39 £50,017 £26.00 £65.00 £4.05
PT40 £51,513 £26.77 £66.93 £4.17
PT41 £53,050 £27.57 £68.93 £4.30
PT42 £54,635 £28.40 £71.00 £4.43
PT43 £56,272 £29.25 £73.13 £4.56
PT44 £57,954 £30.12 £75.30 £4.69


